Releases - December 03, 2018

DOC# Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

139938
253666
223792
291547
249661

294473
206245
151133
296964
240967
244053
287626
160522
275695
154901

284441

293058
296892
237191

295911

235330
295924
195698
219364
302307
291593
303417
221047
251153
282141

197131

210365
183701

R15942
252857

Evans
Stewart
Coley
Sanders
Walls
Cummings
Tidwell
Krystynak
Carter
Kennedy
Browning
Ervin
Holbrook
Coffey
Seal
Hensley
Nash
Manley
Sizemore
Melton
James
Armstrong
Meyer
Dailey
Lenard
Jones
Masden
Webster
Lussier
Boehman
Hicks
Cundiff
Varner
Nelson
Elkins

Paul
Antonio
Brent
Nathan
David
Bemosely
David
Robby
Dondrea
Patricia
Elizabeth
Jermaine
Michael
William
Troy
James
Shane
Brandon
Joseph
James
Denolius
Michael
Randall
Shane
Mhartez
Rodney
Letoya
Ciara
Cory
Edward
Jay
Jonathan
Lamont
Aaron
John

B
G
Loren

Parker
William
Wells

Allen

D

Lejuan
Lynn

D
Foutino
J

Tyler
Preston

Terrell

A

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Pike County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Graves County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Boyd County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Bourbon County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Meade County Jail

Boone County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Webster County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



Releases - December 03, 2018

243710 Combs Tyler Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Lee County Det. Cntr Class D (1 - 5 years)



